
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401120000
13352

01/12/1994
01:58:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO INC

199308090002
35221

199402040000
39112

02/04/1994
02:24:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FARR,
JOHNNY

199301200000
18031

199402150000
51112

02/15/1994
12:06:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199402150000
51122

02/15/1994
12:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50921

199402150000
51132

02/15/1994
12:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50901

199403100000
77921

03/10/1994
09:25:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77931

03/10/1994
09:25:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199404010001
06772

04/01/1994
12:22:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALL
AMERICAN RV
INC

199404130001
21681

04/13/1994
01:37:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199309210002
90321

199404130001
21691

04/13/1994
01:37:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199405120001
55161

05/12/1994
02:33:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199405130001
56271

05/13/1994
01:28:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199406060001
80621

06/06/1994
10:07:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SULT,
ROBERT E

199305110001
34541

199406100001
87311

06/10/1994
12:36:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDWELL,
VIRGIL MARK
SR

199204150000
45761

199407140002
21271

07/14/1994
01:05:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199307140002
05681

199407140002
21281

07/14/1994
01:05:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199403310001
06021

199407140002
21321

07/14/1994
01:08:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SENSIBLE
HOUSING INC

199407140002
21301

07/14/1994
01:05:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GAWENUS,
WILLIAM

199308160002
42871



199407250002
32701

07/25/1994
11:35:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199408170002
56231

08/17/1994
01:18:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS CO
INC

199408170002
56241

08/17/1994
01:18:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS CO
INC

199408170002
56251

08/17/1994
01:19:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS CO
INC

199410240003
19691

10/24/1994
02:19:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY MILL
WORK INC

199411100003
36521

11/10/1994
10:31:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOGAN,
JEFFREY W

199411100003
36531

11/10/1994
10:31:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ASPLUNDH
TREE EXPERT
SERV

199403230000
94231

199401120000
13342

01/12/1994
01:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199401120000
13332

01/12/1994
01:57:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
PIZZA INC

199402010000
33091

02/01/1994
08:58:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCKINNON,
WILLIAM
RALPH J

199402280000
64081

02/28/1994
10:24:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199403100000
77871

03/10/1994
09:25:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III


