Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401120000 13352	01/12/1994 01:58:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO INC					199308090002 35221	·
199402040000 39112	02/04/1994 02:24:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FARR, JOHNNY					199301200000 18031	
199402150000 51112	02/15/1994 12:06:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199402150000 51122	02/15/1994 12:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR					199204200000 50921	
199402150000 51132	02/15/1994 12:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR					199204200000 50901	
199403100000 77921	03/10/1994 09:25:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199403100000 77931	03/10/1994 09:25:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199404010001 06772	04/01/1994 12:22:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALL AMERICAN RV INC						
199404130001 21681	04/13/1994 01:37:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE					199309210002 90321	
199404130001 21691	04/13/1994 01:37:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III						
199405120001 55161	05/12/1994 02:33:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VIZZINA, CHARLES T						
199405130001 56271	05/13/1994 01:28:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC						
199406060001 80621	06/06/1994 10:07:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SULT, ROBERT E					199305110001 34541	
199406100001 87311	06/10/1994 12:36:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDWELL, VIRGIL MARK SR					199204150000 45761	
199407140002 21271	07/14/1994 01:05:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199307140002 05681	
199407140002 21281	07/14/1994 01:05:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199403310001 06021	
199407140002 21321	07/14/1994 01:08:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SENSIBLE HOUSING INC						
199407140002 21301	07/14/1994 01:05:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GAWENUS, WILLIAM					199308160002 42871	

199407250002 32701	07/25/1994 11:35:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC				
199408170002 56231	08/17/1994 01:18:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS CO INC				
199408170002 56241	08/17/1994 01:18:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS CO INC				
199408170002 56251	08/17/1994 01:19:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS CO INC				
199410240003 19691	10/24/1994 02:19:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY MILL WORK INC				
199411100003 36521	11/10/1994 10:31:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOGAN, JEFFREY W				
199411100003 36531	11/10/1994 10:31:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT SERV			199403230000 94231	
199401120000 13342	01/12/1994 01:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC					
199401120000 13332	01/12/1994 01:57:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA PIZZA INC				
199402010000 33091	02/01/1994 08:58:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCKINNON, WILLIAM RALPH J				
199402280000 64081	02/28/1994 10:24:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC				
199403100000 77871	03/10/1994 09:25:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III				